EHP & EHPR
SERIES
HIGH-PERFORMANCE
INDUSTRIAL EMERGENCY
LED LIGHTING
ON  THE  PROJECT,  ON  THE  SHELF,  ON  THE  JOB
11
THE EHP SERIES OFFERS MANY ADVANTAGES IN

20 ft 60 100 130
25 ft 50 95 120
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES UNIT CAPACITY # OF HEADS LED LAMP TYPE FUNCTIONS OPTIONS
EHP=  high
performance
battery
1275= 12V-75W
24150= 24V-150W
0= No Heads
1= One head
2= Two heads
L6= 12V, 24V-6W
L10= 12V, 24V-10W
L15= 12V, 24V-15W
Blank= no options
U=  auto-diagnostic, audible
UN=  auto-diagnostic, non-
audible
NEX=  NEXUS® wired system
interface*
NEXRF=  NEXUS® wireless
system interface*
*  For more information,
please consult your sales
representative.
CW=  cold-weather -40°C [-40°F]
D3=  time delay
(15 minutes)
RFI=   radio frequency interference filter
(120/277VAC)
RF3=  radio frequency interference filter
(347VAC)*
-2= 277VAC, 60Hz input
* Not available with CW option.
PMK1-E=  pole mounting bracket (sold seperately)
EXAMPLE: EHP12752L6URFI
new product
PHOTOMETRIC SPACING FOR 1FC AVERAGE
CENTRE-TO-CENTRE SPACING
6FT
MOUNTING
HEIGHT
POWER CONSUMPTION AND UNIT RATING
MODEL
AC SPECS WATTAGE CAPACITY
120VAC 277VAC 347VAC 30 MIN 1H00 1H30 2H00* 4H00*
1275 0.20A 0.10A 0.07A 75 40 30 24* 15*
24150 0.37A 0.18A 0.12A 150 80 60 48* 30*
1275-CW 0.40A 0.25A 0.15A 75 40 30 24* 15*
24150-CW 0.50A 0.25A 0.20A 150 80 60 48* 30*
*Note: the cold-weather option is only rated for maximum 90 minutes.
4122
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:
EHP Series
NEMA-4X Rated
FEATURES
 •   Fiberglass grey housing with captive screws. It is designed for heavy-

20 ft 60 100 130
25 ft 50 95 120
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES UNIT CAPACITY # OF HEADS LED LAMP TYPE FUNCTIONS OPTIONS
EHP=  high
performance
battery
1275= 12V-75W
24150= 24V-150W
0= No Heads
1= One head
2= Two heads
L6= 12V, 24V-6W
L10= 12V, 24V-10W
L15= 12V, 24V-15W
Blank= no options
U=  auto-diagnostic, audible
UN=  auto-diagnostic, non-
audible
NEX=  NEXUS® wired system
interface*
NEXRF=  NEXUS® wireless
system interface*
*  For more information,
please consult your sales
representative.
CW=  cold-weather -40°C [-40°F]
D3=  time delay
(15 minutes)
RFI=   radio frequency interference filter
(120/277VAC)
RF3=  radio frequency interference filter
(347VAC)*
-2= 277VAC, 60Hz input
* Not available with CW option.
PMK1-E=  pole mounting bracket (sold seperately)
EXAMPLE: EHP12752L6URFI
new product
PHOTOMETRIC SPACING FOR 1FC AVERAGE
CENTRE-TO-CENTRE SPACING
6FT
MOUNTING
HEIGHT
POWER CONSUMPTION AND UNIT RATING
MODEL
AC SPECS WATTAGE CAPACITY
120VAC 277VAC 347VAC 30 MIN 1H00 1H30 2H00* 4H00*
1275 0.20A 0.10A 0.07A 75 40 30 24* 15*
24150 0.37A 0.18A 0.12A 150 80 60 48* 30*
1275-CW 0.40A 0.25A 0.15A 75 40 30 24* 15*
24150-CW 0.50A 0.25A 0.20A 150 80 60 48* 30*
*Note: the cold-weather option is only rated for maximum 90 minutes.
5
155
EHPR Series
NEMA-4X Rated
Remote Fixture
Type: